
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: Security Camera Upgrade 2019, #4131

Engineer:  Utah Yamas Controls  Design Status: 100% 

 

Original Engineering Contract Amount: Proposal price Included with installation

Final Engineering Contract Amount: N/A

Contractor:  Utah Yamas Controls Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $43,397

Total Change Order amount:

Final construction contract amount: $43,397

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 0.0%

Completion Schedule:

Notice to Proceed:  Novermber 1, 2019 

Final Completion: January 30, 2020

 Amount 

$0Total Change Order Amount:  

Final Project Completion Report

Description: Project to install security cameras and equipment at various sites.

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager: Marcelo Anglade

Description

New cameras installed at 
3600 West 10200 South

New cameras installed at 1300 East 6400 South

Final Completion Report - 1


